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.STATE OF NEWHAMPSHIRE 
Statement of-Receiptsad Expenditures 

for POLITICAL COMMITTEES 
(R.S.A 664) 

November ~18u)-General Election 

report that the COltlmittee bas receipts or expenditures exceedin~ $500 for the general election and do submit the 

following report of receipts and expenditares. • 

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND ExPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION 
Date ofReport: .. October 1.3 t:2I'" October 27 0 November 100 . 

1) Amount brought forward :from Primary Election 
(Required only Dn fint.nrponiiled for Gc:mnl Election) 

1) $ 4\ &;Q,81 
(Indica.te lurplus orDeficit) 

Receipts: 
2) Total ofall general election receipts in1his ~ort 2) $ 9oS,Qa.. 
3) Total of.all receip13previ.ously reported for general election 

4) Total of all generaJ ekction receipts to date 
(Add lines 1,2 and3) 

3) 

4) 

$ 

$ 

-0­
l.\ a, \,e.a~ 

Expenditures: 
5) Total general election upeiuJitures-m this report . 

6) Total ofgeneral election expenditures previopsly reported 

5) 

6) 

$ 

$ 

13t Q"3, 0 · 0(2 
-Q'­

7) Total ofexpenditures to date for genemJ.election 7) $ l,ni Ql.Q. QQ 

8) Balance ifSURPLUS 8) $+ .129~ 13lj, a~ 
9) Balance ifDEFICIT 9) $.-------

SignatuIe of~llHBiltee Q,linrop 

{ "'''''I!. .. ., c_ t",,­

Secretary ofSlau:'s O.JT«:e.. Slate Howe. Room 204. Concord, NewHampahire 03301 
PItoM: 6OJ.-2 71-3242 - Fax: 603~2"J...0316 - http;Ilwww.sos.nlLgoy 

f!1IIQil: eJections@.rouIDle.nh.za RECEIVED 

ocr '1 3 2010 

!\lEV\! HAMPSHIRE 

mailto:eJections@.rouIDle.nh.za


Reporting Date: October 13 2010 
Automobile Dealen Political Action Committee (ADPAC) 

ADPAC Other Receipts 

Company Name R.eason Date Amooltt 

Merrimack County Savings Bank brterest 913012010 8.42 
Molly Kelly for State Senate 3/08 check never cashed 913012010 250.00 
Sylvia Larsen for NH Senate 9/08 check never cashed 913012010 100.00 
Cote for State Rep 10/08 check never cashed 9/3012010 

~ 

100.00 
Matheson for State R~ 10/08 check never cashed 9/3012Q10 100.00 
Hichel for State Rep 10/08 check never cashed 9/3012010 100.00 
Friends ofRaymond Burton 6109 check never cashed 913012010 IS0.00 
Sylvia Larsen for NH Senate 9/08 check never cashed 913012010 100.00 

TOTAL 908.42 
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ReportingDate: October 13,2010 
Automobile Dealers Political Action Committee (ADPAC) 

Name Address 
Global Payments 10105 Red Run Blvd 

Maggie '10 P.O. Box 681 

Friends ofJeb Bradley for State Senate 645 South Main Street 

Friends ofPeter Bragdon P.O. Box 488 

Friends of Ray Burton P.O. Box 18S 

Friends of Sharon Carson 19 Tokanel Road 

Committee to Elect House Democrats P.O. Box 1292 

Committee to Elect Lou D'Allesandro 332 St. James Avenue 

Friends ofBetsi DeVries 14 Old Orchard Way 
Peggy Gilmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Road 

Friends of Jeff Goley 1683 River Road 

Hollingworth for Executive Council 209 Winnacunnet Road 

Friends of Matthew Houde P.O. Box 66 

Hosmer for Senate P.O. Box 389 

Sylvia Larsen for State Senate 23 Kensington Road 

Morse for State Senate 14 Old Fann Road 

NH Senate Democratio Caucus lOS North State Street 

Bob Odell fur State Senate P.O. Box 23 

Rausch for Senate 65 OUlfRoad 

Deb Reynolds for 2010 S Chaddarin Lane 

Andy Sanborn 2010 P.O. Box 7893 

Friends ofOan St. Hilaire 43 llatnptott street 
Chris Sununu for Executive Council P.O. Box 957 

.Th!!l!E~eJjses 

ADPAe Expenditures 

ell!: State 
Owings Mills MD 

Exeter NH 

Wolfeboro Nli 
Milford NlI 
Litt1etott NH 
Londonderry NlI 
Concord NlI 
Manchester NH 

Manchester NH 

Hollis NH 
Manchester NH 
Hampton NH 
Meriden NH 

Tilton NH 

Concord NH 

Salem NH 

Concord NH 

Lempster NlI 
Derry NlI 
Plymouth NlI 
Loudon NlI 
Concord Nll 

Exeter NlI 

Zip 
21117 

03833 

03894 

03055 

03561 

03053 

03301 

03102 

03103 

03049 

03104 

03842 

03770 

03276 

03301 

03079 

03301 

03605 

03038 

03264 

03307 

03301 

03833 

Date 
09/02110 

09/28/10 

09/30110 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30110 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30110 

09/30/10 

09130/10 

09/30/10 

09/30110 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

09/30110 

09/30/10 

09/30/10 

Amount 
$30.00 

Sl,OOO.OO 
$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

5250.00 

$1,000.00 

5500.00 

$100.00 

5250.00 

$500.00 

51,000.00 

$900.00 

Sl,OOO.OO 
$500.00 

$500.00 

Sl,OOO.OO 
$$00.00 

SSM.OO 
$500.00 

$500.00 

SU.OjO.I)O 

Reason 
CC Service Charges 

Campaign Contribution 

Can1pai.gn Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Cotttribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Cotttribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

C8lII.p_aign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

CUtnpaigtt.Contnbutton 

CUtnpaigtt Contributio11 

CUtnlllligtt Contributloit 

cwpaigtt ContribUtiott 

Clitl'tpaigtt Contributlott 

ClIit1t>aign Contribution 

ClI.n1paigti.ContrlbutiOi1 
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Reporting Date: October 13 2010 
Automobile Dealers Political Action Committee (ADPAC) 

i ADPAC Expenditures 
I 

I Name Address Ci!! State 
Global Payments 10705 Red Run Blvd Owings Mills :MD 

Maggic'10 P.O. Box 681 Exeter NH 
Friends ofJeb Bradley for State Senate 64S South Main Street Wolfeboro NH 
Friends ofPeter Bragdon P.O. Box 48& Milford Nli 
Friends ofRay Burton P.O.&ox 185 Littleton Nfl 

Friends of Sharon Carson 19 Tokanel Road Londonderry NH 
Conunittee to Elect House Democrats P.O. &ox 1292 Concotd NH 
Committee to ~lect Lou O'Allesandro 332 St. James Avenue Manchester Nfl 
Friends ofBetsl DeVries 14 Old Orchard Way Manchester Nli 
Peggy Gilmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Road Hollis NH 
Friends ofJeff Goley 1683 River Road Manchester NH 

Hollingworth for Executive Council 209 Winnacunnet Road Hampton NH 
Friends ofMatthew Houde P.O. Box 66 Meriden NH 

Hosmer fur Senate P.O. Box 389 Tilton NH 
Sylvia Larsen for State Senate 23 Kensington Road Concord NH 

Morse for State Senate 14 Old Farm Road Salem NH 

NH Senate Democratio Caucus 105 North State Street Concord NH 

Bob Odell fur State Senate P.O. Box 23 Lem~ster NH 
Rausch fat Senate 65 Gulf Road Derry NH 
Deb Reynolds for 2010 5 Chaddmin Lane Plymouth NH 
Andy Sanborn 2010 P.O. llox 7893 Loudon NH 
Friends orban 81. Hilaire 43 Hamptotl Street Concord NH 
Chris Sununu fot Executive Council P.O. Box 957 Exeter NIt 

To~' f.xpelises 

Zip Date 
21117 09/02110 

03833 09/28/10 

03894 09/30110 

03055 09/30/10 

03561 09/30/10 

03053 09/30/10 

03301 09130/10 

03102 09/30/10 

03103 09130/10 

03049 09/30/10 

03104 09/30/10 

03842 09/30/10 

03770 09130/10 

03276 09130/10 

03301 09/30/10 

03079 09/30/10 

03301 09130/10 

03605 09/30/10 

03038 09130/10 

03264 09130/10 

03307 09/30/10 

03301 09/30110 

03833 09/30/10 

Amount 
$30.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

S100.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 

$900.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

51,000.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

5500.00 

SU,OlCJ.UO 

Reason 
CC Service Charges 

Campaign Contribution 

ClIllipaign Contribution 

Cantpaign Comributiott 

Campaign Cotttribution 

Canipaign Contribution 

CamjUliAn Contributiott 

Canipaign Coittribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

a&m.paigtt Contribution 

aunpldgn Contributloi:i 

aunplligl1 Contrlbutioi:i 

ClItIlptUgtt Contri~ttdo.. 

Cam~aiglt Contrihutiott 
Can:tpaigtt Contribution 

can:tpaigtt Contribution 
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